GET INVOLVED. GROW YOUR CHAMBER.

Apply to join the *Leadership Cheyenne Steering Committee* with the Greater Cheyenne Chamber of Commerce. Steering Committee Members act as stewards of the Leadership Cheyenne program and execute the program on behalf of the Greater Cheyenne Chamber of Commerce.

Leadership Cheyenne Steering Committee Membership Application

Upon completion, please return your completed application via email to:

ElizabethB@cheyennechamber.org

Subject Line - Attn: Leadership Cheyenne Steering Committee

ROLE:

Leadership Cheyenne Steering Committee members are expected to:

- Effectively and respectfully engage community stakeholders through a broad participation process to develop the Chamber of Commerce's Leadership Cheyenne program;
- Review and rank program proposals developed with stakeholder input; and
- Make specific program recommendations to the Chamber of Commerce which are consistent with Leadership Cheyenne goals, guidelines, and requirements.
- 1. Please share your contact information:

First and Last Name: _		
Email:	Phone:	

Business: _____ Occupation: _____

2. Leadership Cheyenne Steering Committee meetings are held the 1st Wednesday of each month from 11:30 am to 12:30 pm at the Chamber Offices. **Please acknowledge that you are able to attend these meetings regularly.**

 \Box Yes, I can attend meetings regularly

3. Please describe your understanding of Leadership Cheyenne.

4. Every individual has strengths to contribute. What are some of the strengths you would bring to the Steering Committee?

5. Please provide any additional information about your experience or background that you want us to consider.

6. Additionally, Please attach a *letter of commitment* to this document. (Including your signature)